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List of Attendees

First Name Last Name Phone E-mail Organization
NRC SITAG
Members
Syed Ali (301) 415-5704 saa3@nrc.gov RES/DFERR
Herman Graves (301) 415-5880 hlg1@nrc.gov RES/DFERR
Goutam Bagchi (301) 415-3305 gxb1@nrc.gov NRR/DE
Yong Li (301) 415-4141 yxl1@nrc.gov NRR/DE
Cliff Munson (301) 415-2529 cgm1@nrc.gov NRR/DE
Andrew J. Murphy (301) 415-6011 ajm1@nrc.gov RES/DFERR
Vaughn Thomas (301) 415-5897 vxt@nrc.gov RES/DFERR

NRC Attendees
Imbro Gene (301) 415-3288 exi1@nrc.gov NRR/DE
Anthony Hsia (301) 415-6933 ahh@nrc.gov RES/DFERR
Andrew Ireland (301) 415-6061 aji1@nrc.gov RES/DFERR
Bret Tegeler (301) 405-6793 bat1@nrc.gov RES/DFERR
Jonathan De Jesus (301) 415 6948 jxd15@nrc.gov RES/DFERR
Robert Roche (301) 415 6114 rgr1@nrc.gov RES/DFERR
Richard Rivera (301) 415 5927 rrl2@nrc.gov RES/DFERR
Nilesh Chokshi (301) 415 2387 NCC1@nrc.gov NRR/DE

Other Attendees
Eddie R. Grant (850) 598-9801 eddie.grant@exeloncorp.com Exelon
Greg Hardy (714) 556-5700 Ghardy@arescorporation.com ARES
Bob Kennedy (760) 751-3510 bob@rpkstruct.com RPK Struct. Mechanics
Donald P. Moore (205) 992-6672 dpmoore@southernco.com Southern Nuclear
Richard Orr (561) 208-6596 Orrrs@westinghouse.com Westinghouse
Lawrence Salomone (803) 952-6854 lawrence.salomone@srs.gov Consultant to DOE
William R. Schmidt (703) 850-0562 wschmidt@rivnet.net EPRI/MPR
John  Richards (704) 382-3916 jmricha@duke-energy.com Duke Power
Robert Whorton (803) 345-4725 Rwhorton@scana.com SCE & G
Norman Ambrahamson (510) 428-9823 naa3@earthlink.net NEI consultant
Sanj Malushte (301) 228-7697 smalusht@bechtel.com Bechtel
Martha Shields (301) 903-8098 martha.shields@nuclear.energy.gov DOE
Layla Sandell (650) 855-2756 lsandell@epri.com EPRI
Nestor Gomez (412) 856-9700 nestor.gomez@rizzoassoc.com Paul C. Rizzo Assoc.
David Bhargava (804) 273-3638 divakar_bhargava@dom.com Dominion
Todd Oswald (704) 805-2831 todd.oswald@areva.com AREVA-NP
Ron Knott (919) 546-6735 ron.knott@pgnmail.com Progress Energy
Scott Newberry (301) 255-2271 snewberry@islinc.com ISL
Joseph Braverman (631) 344-2186 braverman@bnl.gov BNL
Carl Constantino (845) 354-2602 carl@cjcassoc.com BNL
Ronald Janowiak (630) 657-3860 ronald.janowiak@eleloncorp.com Exelon Nuclear
Annie Kammerer (415) 307-6992 anniekammerer@gmail.com Consultant
Robert Youngs (510) 663-4231 byoungs@geomatrix.com Geomatrix
Carl Stepp (830) 380-3916 cstepp@moment.net EPRI
Robert Kassawara (650) 855-2775 rkassawa@epri.com EPRI
Adrian Heymer (202) 739-8094 aph@nei.org NEI
Roger Wagstaff (704) 805-2057 roger.wagstaff@areva.com AREVA
Mark Giles (202) 530-7353 mgiles@entergy.com ENTERGY



Jeff Kimball (850) 598-9801 erg-x1@cox.net DNFSB
George Klimkiewicz (508) 393-4600 gcklim@weston-geo.com WG
Alanna Lester (301) 228-6799 aplester@bechtel.com BECHTEL
Jenny Weil (202) 383-2161 jenny_weil@platts.com McGraw Hill
Rick Hill (408) 559-4514 rahill@erineng.com ERIN Eng
Robin McGuire (303) 499-3000 Mcguire@riskeng.com Risk Eng
Asa Hadsian (202) 694-7124 asadourh@dnfsb.gov DNFSB
Edward Burns (703) 528-5975 ed.burns@pbmr.us PBMR
Al-Shen Liu (408) 925-5963 ai-shen.liu@ge.com GE


